European Championship Men


	Final Standing
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	Standing Pool A

	Pos
	Team
	GP
	WO
	LO
	AVG
	GB

	1
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/DEN.jpg]  DENMARK
	4
	4
	0
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	0

	2
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	4
	3
	1
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	2

	4
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/CRO.jpg]  CROATIA
	4
	1
	3
	250
	3

	5
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/SWE.jpg]  SWEDEN
	4
	0
	4
	0
	4



	Standing Pool B

	Pos
	Team
	GP
	WO
	LO
	AVG
	GB
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	4
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	1
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	Standing Pool C

	Pos
	Team
	GP
	WO
	LO
	AVG
	GB
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	4
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	0

	2
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/BEL.jpg]  BELGIUM
	4
	3
	1
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	1
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	3
	1
	750
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	400
	2.5
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	5
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	4
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	3.5
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	4
	0
	4
	0
	4



	Standing Pool D

	Pos
	Team
	GP
	WO
	LO
	AVG
	GB

	1
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/CRO.jpg]  CROATIA
	2
	2
	0
	1000
	0

	2
	  [image: http://competition.europeansoftball.org/images/ITA.jpg]  ITALY
	2
	2
	0
	1000
	0

	3
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	2
	0
	2
	0
	2

	4
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	2
	0
	2
	0
	2
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